
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
45 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

46 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

47 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 5.000 EA 1.950 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

48 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

49 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 20.000 EA 11.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

50 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

51 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 96.000 EA 294.720 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.178 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
TRANSPHARM PTY LTD- Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000521754 / 17.11.2025

0080758121 / 13.11.2025

0000015030
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
52 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 96.000 EA 523.200 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

53 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

54 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

55 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

56 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 15.000 EA 6.900 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

57 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

58 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 10.000 EA 4.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

59 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

60 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

61 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 11.000 EA 8.470 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 11.000 EA

62 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

63 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

64 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

65 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

66 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

67 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 5.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

0080758121

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 2 of 5

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 18/11/2025 05:00 PM

Received By : Euqene Euqene

Date : 18.11.2025 Time : 16:57

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
68 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

69 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

70 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

71 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

72 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

147 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

148 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

149 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 5.000 EA 1.950 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

150 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

151 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 20.000 EA 11.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

152 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

153 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 96.000 EA 294.720 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

154 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 96.000 EA 523.200 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

155 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

156 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

157 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
158 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 15.000 EA 6.900 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

159 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

160 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 10.000 EA 4.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

161 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

162 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

163 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 11.000 EA 8.470 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 11.000 EA

164 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

165 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

166 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

167 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

168 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

169 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 5.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

170 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

171 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

172 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

173 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
174 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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